Acceptable Customized Cold Room Air Cooler for Cold Storage
Solution
Basic Information
China
DM
CE ISO
DM-DL
1

Designed for preservation, freezing, and refrigeration
The shell is made of high-quality steel plate and the surface is spray-painted, providing it with good corrosion resistance and beauty. The
coil is arranged in a staggered manner utilizing a mechanical expansion tube for the copper aluminum combination, which provides great
heat transfer effects.
Stainless steel electric heating tubes evenly distribute throughout the coil, providing excellent defrosting results. The electric heating tube
defrosting has a stainless-steel electric heat tube for efficient heat dissipation and long service life
The chiller's design width is reasonable, and the gap between the blades and the aluminum fins is greater than 1/3 of the blade's diameter
to ensure adequate effective windspeed
Model Refrigerating capacity(W) Nominal area(�)
Volume
(L)
Fan Number Fan diameter(mm)
Air volume
(m³/h)
DD-1.2/7 1225 7 1.4 1 300 1563
DD-2.8/15 2825 15 2.7 2 300 3126
DD-3.7/22 3700 22 3.5 2 350 4580
DD-5.3/30 5300 30 5.8 2 400 6800
DD-7.0/40 7000 40 7.6 2 400 6800
DD-11.2/60 11200 60 10.1 2 500 11000
DD-14.9/80 14900 80 13.5 2 500 11000
DD-18.7/100 18700 100 17.3 3 500 18000
DD-22.3/120 22300 120 19.6 3 500 18000
DD-26.2/140 26200 140 22.7 4 500 24000
DD-29.8/160 29800 160 25.8 4 500 24000
DD-37.2/200 37200 200 32.2 4 500 24000
DD-48.4/255 48400 250 41.9 4 550 32000
DD-57.9/310 57900 310 51.6 4 600 36000
Applications:
The Type D series air cooler is a versatile cooling unit that can match different cooling capacities of compressor units to meet the storage
for m
ore products please visit us on coldroom